
From:
Required:

Subject:
Location:

Rivers, Denise
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Angus, Catherinecangus@aging.sc.gov
Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Davenport, Courtneycdavenport@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
English, Sarasenglish@aging.sc.gov
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov
Hunter, Herberthhunter@aging.sc.gov
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov
Merling, Janetjmerling@aging.sc.gov
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Poole, Trinakpoole@aging.sc.gov
Ralph, Ronronralph@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
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When: 5/6/2014 - 5/13/2014

Thanks to those of you who have given me your fluid intake from yesterday.
For the rest of you, please send me your information each morning.
To help you, I will be sending a daily email reminder.

Also, there have been questions about counting mineral water, vitamin water, PowerAde Zero, etc. as water. For 
purposes of this challenge, only plain water will be counted as water.


